
Overall	Place Name Age	Group AG	Place Swim	TimeTransition	S-B Bike	Time Transition	B-R Run	Time Final	Time	
1 Fugate Ava 17	+	under NA 5:46 1:15 39:21 :23 20:54 1:07:39
2 Redfern Angela 45-49 NA 6:40 1:51 36:33 :47 23:43 1:08:34
3 Osborn Holly 44-49 NA 7:45 1:18 38:06 1:08 24:59:00 1:13:16
4 Schwertfeger Lydia 30-34 1 6:40 1:17 42:29 :36 24:54:00 1:15:45
5 Mann Jewel 25-29 1 9:10 2:03 42:02 24:43 25:37:00 1:20:22
6 Flores Sarah 20-24 1 6:39 3:25 1:01:27 1:21:36
7 Howell Autumn 25-29 2 9:07 1:40 50:14 1:34:09
8 Moore Carrie 50-54 1 9:22 2:45 44:05 2:18 38:17:00 1:37:32
9 Whitson Teri 50-54 2 7:42 2:15 57:09 1:38:33
10 Gehring Olivia 30-34 2 9:26 2:28 58:16 1:41:26



Overall	Place Name Age	Group AG	Place Swim	Time Transition	S-B Bike	Time Transition	B-R Run	Time Final	Time	
1 Walters Adam 25-29 NA 1:00 2:15 32:11 0:36 18:59 00:58:10
2 Filburn Dylan 30-34 NA 4:00 1:17 33:23 0:45 19:26 1:01:27
3 Fugate Chris 40-49 NA 5:22 :44 34:42 0:30 20:09 1:01:37
4 Hwang Junwen 20-24 1 6:07 2:47 46:59 1:44 18:44 1:05:37
5 Shank Nathan 40-44 1 5:47 1:21 36:58 1:31 21:47 1:06:24
6 Confer	II Covy 35-39 2 7:32 :46 35:12 0:16 23:48 1:07:34
7 Rogers Daniel 25-29 1 7:20 1:16 37:28 0:57 20:50 1:07:51
8 Fugate Aidan 18-19 1 7:50 1:33 38:22 :45 19:30:00 1:08:00
9 Mies Andrew 50-54 1 7:19 1:57 35:27 0:55 24:01:00 1:09:39
10 Vetter Will 20-24 2 5:58 1:23 41:22 :53 21:12 1:10:48
11 Hackos Nathan 50-54 2 9:15 2:20 36:35 1:34 21:08 1:10:52
12 Sanderson Bob 75-79 1 9:25 1:19 36:36 1:24 23:55 1:12:39
13 Tovar Sam 50-54 3 8:01 1:36 35:43 1:13:14
14 Hoskins Chance 35-39 2 8:15 2:18 36:06 :44 26:48:00 1:14:11
15 Nash Justin 40-44 2 7:17 1:57 38:26 1:12 28:00:00 1:16:52
16 Truesdell Jake 35-39 3 8:51 1:24 43:53 :43 22:05 1:16:56
17 Peak Zebulon 35-39 4 9:12 1:10 43:22 :23 26:11:00 1:20:18
18 Jaramillo Daniel 65-69 1 8:34 3:16 43:24 2:01 23:16 1:20:31
19 Lawrence Will 35-39 5 9:11 1:37 41:54 1:23 26:31:00 1:20:36
20 Gehlen David 55-59 1 9:03 2:22 42:34 1:03 27:53:00 1:22:55
21 Mazuay Gwendal 20-24 3 8:57 2:30 48:43 :35 23:22 1:24:07
22 Seeber Ronald 55-59 2 8:27 2:29 43:12 1:32 32:06:00 1:27:46
23 Bures Kyle 40-44 3 10:28 3:07 49:25 1:31:03
24 Woodburn Casey 65-69 2 10:25 3:44 46:43 1:31:06
25 Carlson Jason 40-44 4 10:18 2:13 46:00 1:29 32:13:00 1:32:53
26 Wehbe Edgard 45-49 1 11:42 2:04 46:18 0:57 33:16:00 1:34:17
27 Horsch Luke 20-24 4 8:01 4:11 48:12 2:21 34:00:00 1:36:45
28 Meyers Jon 50-54 3 7:29 1:48 39:27 1:18 28:08:00 1:37:33
29 Hamlett Matthew 35-39 6 10:06 3:15 50:28 1:07 32:40:00 1:37:36
30 Foster Richard 35-39 7 9:44 2:38 53:09 1:29 43:00:00 1:50:00
31 Dawson Tyler 55-59 8 8:34 3:03 56:13 1:10 45:12:00 1:54:12



Overall	Place Name Age	Group AG	Place Swim	Time Transition	S-B Bike	Time Transition	B-R Run	Time Final	Time	
1 Walters Adam 25-29 NA 5:09 2:15 32:11 0:36 18:59 00:58:10
2 Filburn Dylan 30-34 NA 6:34 1:17 33:23 0:45 19:26 1:01:27
3 Fugate Chris 40-49 NA 5:22 :44 34:42 0:30 20:09 1:01:37
4 Hwang Junwen 20-24 1 6:07 2:47 46:59 1:44 16:44 1:03:37
5 Shank Nathan 40-44 1 5:47 1:21 36:58 1:31 21:47 1:06:24
6 Confer	II Covy 35-39 2 7:32 :46 35:12 0:16 23:48 1:07:34

1	F,	7 Fugate Ava 17	+	under NA 5:46 1:15 39:21 :23 20:54 1:07:39
8 Rogers Daniel 25-29 1 7:20 1:16 37:28 0:57 20:50 1:07:51

2	F,	9 Redfern Angela 45-49 NA 6:40 1:51 36:33 :47 23:43 1:08:34
10 Fugate Aidan 18-19 1 7:50 1:33 38:22 :45 19:30:00 1:08:00
11 Mies Andrew 50-54 1 7:19 1:57 35:27 0:55 24:01:00 1:09:39
12 Vetter Will 20-24 2 5:58 1:23 41:22 :53 21:12 1:10:48
13 Hackos Nathan 50-54 2 9:15 2:20 36:35 1:34 21:08 1:10:52
14 Sanderson Bob 75-79 1 9:25 1:19 36:36 1:24 23:55 1:12:39
15 Tovar Sam 50-54 3 8:01 1:36 35:43 1:13:14

3	F,	16 Osborn Holly 44-49 NA 7:45 1:18 38:06 1:08 24:59:00 1:13:16
17 Hoskins Chance 35-39 2 8:15 2:18 36:06 :44 26:48:00 1:14:11

4	F,	18 Schwertfeger Lydia 30-34 1 6:40 1:17 42:29 :36 24:54:00 1:15:45
19 Nash Justin 40-44 2 7:17 1:57 38:26 1:12 28:00:00 1:16:52
20 Truesdell Jake 35-39 3 8:51 1:24 43:53 :43 22:05 1:16:56
21 Peak Zebulon 35-39 4 9:12 1:10 43:22 :23 26:11:00 1:20:18

5	F,	22 Mann Jewel 25-29 1 9:10 2:03 42:02 24:43 25:37:00 1:20:22
23 Jaramillo Daniel 65-69 1 8:34 3:16 43:24 2:01 23:16 1:20:31
24 Lawrence Will 35-39 5 9:11 1:37 41:54 1:23 26:31:00 1:20:36

6	F,	25 Flores Sarah 20-24 1 6:39 3:25 1:01:27 1:21:36
26 Gehlen David 55-59 1 9:03 2:22 42:34 1:03 27:53:00 1:22:55
27 Mazuay Gwendal 20-24 3 8:57 2:30 48:43 :35 23:22 1:24:07
28 Seeber Ronald 55-59 2 8:27 2:29 43:12 1:32 32:06:00 1:27:46
29 Bures Kyle 40-44 3 10:28 3:07 49:25 1:31:03
30 Woodburn Casey 65-69 2 10:25 3:44 46:43 1:31:06
31 Carlson Jason 40-44 4 10:18 2:13 46:00 1:29 32:13:00 1:32:53

7	F,	32 Howell Autumn 25-29 2 9:07 1:40 50:14 1:34:09



33 Wehbe Edgard 45-49 1 11:42 2:04 46:18 0:57 33:16:00 1:34:17
34 Horsch Luke 20-24 4 8:01 4:11 48:12 2:21 34:00:00 1:36:45

8	F,	35 Moore Carrie 50-54 1 9:22 2:45 44:05 2:18 38:17:00 1:37:32
36 Meyers Jon 50-54 3 7:29 1:48 39:27 1:18 28:08:00 1:37:33
37 Hamlett Matthew 35-39 6 10:06 3:15 50:28 1:07 32:40:00 1:37:36

9	F,	38 Whitson Teri 50-54 2 7:42 2:15 57:09 1:38:33
10	F,	39 Gehring Olivia 30-34 2 9:26 2:28 58:16 1:41:26

40 Foster Richard 35-39 7 9:44 2:38 53:09 1:29 43:00:00 1:50:00
41 Dawson Tyler 55-59 8 8:34 3:03 56:13 1:10 45:12:00 1:54:12


